NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

ISIN: CA6330671034

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
127.21 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.41% (-0.52)

ISIN CA6330671034
Symbol NA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,798 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

127.11 CAD (1,000)
127.30 CAD (1,500)

128.00 CAD
128.365 CAD
126.70 CAD
127.73 CAD
127.275523 CAD
1,175,270
149,583,103.81
4,982

300

WKN: 633067103

Sy

125.00

112.50 N’"

L

87.50

N MM

62.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6330671034&ID_NOTATION=98567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b977458580df952cbc73fe66a8a31419190cd4eca9f4c58f8fec43be1b71db48&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=282dcf4df4b8f1440&time=1726392057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db219af2c98f9f393bb7aee52e2636a1718ceac724b10b6c96253062c292f861&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb2010e9b8f58c484&time=1726392057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32232ed82bcb870dfa90dbbaf1b394884ccad6ccaa3aca0a7b6f9caad296259d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=063d1c8288d827932&time=1726392057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f1edef674bbf3b166d606bea0e2f172d851b13f5886462daf56b9f27feed873&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54e110b9b928578d8&time=1726392057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1065381bae47d8da77617fb52020f14fd55f55507c3a2e7292b7eefb1f1c459a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68d2be321963894a7&time=1726392057&tool=RSC

NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
127.21 CAD

Difference

o

-0.41% (-0.52)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA6330671034

NA

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

28,798 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 127.11 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 127.30 CAD (1,500)
Open 128.00 CAD
High 128.365 CAD
Low 126.70 CAD
Close (prev. day) 127.73 CAD
VWAP 127.275523 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,175,270
Trading volume 149,583,103.81
Number of trades 4,982
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.57% +35.50% +29.15%
Perf (abs.) +16.18  +33.33  +28.71
Beta - - -
Volatility 17.29 17.64 18.35

ERSTE

Group

125.00

112.50

100,00

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

Vi MJW“
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2022

2023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/
13
Munich 2024/09/
13
Hanover 2024/09/

Time

22:02

22:00

20:07

17:25

17:25

All listings for NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

Price

84.48 EUR

127.21 CAD

84.08 EUR

84.54 EUR

84.54 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

149.58
0.00
0.00

0.00

126.40 CAD (1,682,391
119.80 CAD (1,305,405
114.82 CAD (1,743,347
105.39 CAD (1,714,007
128.37 CAD (2024/09/13
98.04 CAD (2024/01/17
128.37 CAD (2024/09/13
84.27 CAD (2023/10/25

—_ O = D e — = -

Number of
trades

1

4,982

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32252758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28813741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422074

NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

13

2024/09/ 08:02 84.56 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 20:00 93.32USD 2.15
13

2024/09/ 19:31 83.92 EUR 0.00
13

63
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678420

NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

Company profile

Company Logo

NATIONAL
BANK

Contact Details
NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

National Bank Tower, 600 De La
Gauchetiere Street West - H3B 4L2 Montréal

Telefon: +1-514-394-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Laurent Ferreira
Brigitte Hébert
Julie Levesque
Lucie Blanchet
Marie Chantal
Gingras

Michael Denham
Nancy Paquet

William Bonnell

Etienne Dubuc

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert Paré
Annick Guerard
Arielle Meloul-
Wechsler

B. Loewen

J. Burrows
Karen Kinsley
Lino Saputo
Macky Tall
Maryse Bertrand
Patricia
Curadeau-Grou
Pierre Blouin
Pierre Boivin
Pierre Pomerleau
Rebecca

McKillican
Yvon Charest

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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